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Heat1

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P   33 DAUDET Joris FRA 3 2.287 +0.016 1 7.730 0.000 1 15.803 0.000 1 23.638 0.000 30.650 0.000

2 P   11 FIELDS Connor USA 1 2.271 0.000 2 7.755 +0.025 2 16.156 +0.353 2 24.020 +0.382 31.070 +0.420

3 P 373 BLANC Renaud SUI 6 2.341 +0.070 6 8.173 +0.443 4 16.481 +0.678 3 24.457 +0.819 31.565 +0.915

4 8 van der BURG Dave NED 5 2.299 +0.028 5 8.027 +0.297 5 16.662 +0.859 5 24.709 +1.071 31.585 +0.935

5 P   77 SAKAKIBARA Kai AUS 2 2.286 +0.015 3 7.910 +0.180 3 16.394 +0.591 4 24.461 +0.823 31.622 +0.972

6 P 993 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku JPN 3 2.287 +0.016 4 8.005 +0.275 6 16.758 +0.955 6 24.991 +1.353 32.075 +1.425

Heat2

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P 595 MOLINA Gonzalo ARG 1 2.267 0.000 1 7.835 0.000 1 16.173 0.000 1 24.025 0.000 31.132 0.000

2 P   29 RENCUREL Jeremy FRA 2 2.284 +0.017 2 7.876 +0.041 2 16.395 +0.222 2 24.378 +0.353 31.385 +0.253

3 P 515 SHARROCK Paddy GBR 5 2.299 +0.032 4 8.057 +0.222 3 16.554 +0.381 3 24.692 +0.667 31.700 +0.568

4 P 187 GARCIA Jared USA 4 2.298 +0.031 3 8.005 +0.170 5 16.704 +0.531 4 24.727 +0.702 31.880 +0.748

5 P 100 MAHIEU Romain FRA 3 2.289 +0.022 5 8.153 +0.318 4 16.668 +0.495 5 25.003 +0.978 32.293 +1.161

6 P 161 RAGOT RICHARD Mathis FRA 6 2.367 +0.100 6 8.224 +0.389 6 16.837 +0.664 6 25.110 +1.085 33.686 +2.554

Heat3

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 P 313 KIMMANN Niek NED 1 2.274 0.000 1 7.694 0.000 1 16.036 0.000 1 24.084 0.000 31.206 0.000

2 P   44 DEAN Anthony AUS 2 2.279 +0.005 2 7.832 +0.138 2 16.207 +0.171 2 24.252 +0.168 31.362 +0.156

3 P 593 CAMPO VINTIMILLA A.J. ECU 4 2.283 +0.009 3 7.989 +0.295 3 16.441 +0.405 3 24.409 +0.325 31.548 +0.342

4 P   87 WHYTE Kye GBR 5 2.331 +0.057 4 8.069 +0.375 5 16.852 +0.816 5 24.680 +0.596 31.956 +0.750

5 P 143 TORRES Exequiel ARG 6 2.336 +0.062 5 8.179 +0.485 4 16.652 +0.616 4 24.531 +0.447 32.227 +1.021

6 P 338 LARSEN Kamren USA 3 2.280 +0.006 6 8.219 +0.525 6 17.018 +0.982 6 25.146 +1.062 32.319 +1.113

Heat4

Rank
Bike

Number
Name

NOC
Code

START

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 1

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 2

Rk Time Beh.

SPLIT Turn - 3

Rk Time Beh.

FINISH

Time Beh.

1 7 GRAF David SUI 3 2.288 +0.012 1 7.777 0.000 1 16.056 0.000 1 23.967 0.000 30.940 0.000

2 P   24 SHARRAH Corben USA 4 2.290 +0.014 2 7.797 +0.020 3 16.389 +0.333 2 24.375 +0.408 31.385 +0.445

3 1 ANDRE Sylvain FRA 2 2.285 +0.009 3 7.896 +0.119 2 16.363 +0.307 4 24.614 +0.647 31.554 +0.614

4 P 215 McLEAN Joshua AUS 5 2.330 +0.054 5 8.036 +0.259 4 16.620 +0.564 3 24.613 +0.646 31.721 +0.781

5 P 566 OQUENDO ZABALA C.M. COL 6 2.450 +0.174 6 8.075 +0.298 5 16.849 +0.793 5 25.033 +1.066 32.110 +1.170

6 P 815 CLERTE Eddy FRA 1 2.276 0.000 4 7.986 +0.209 6 17.045 +0.989 6 25.176 +1.209 32.757 +1.817

NOTES

° = Junior,  P = Permanent Number
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